
   

 

 

   

  No. Course No. Course Title Credit Type Sec. Date Time Instructors Dept. Amount Student ID

  1 2304193 Physics Laboratory for Engineer 1 (0-3-0) Lab. 2 Mon 09.00-12.00 Staff from Physics PHYS 46 6838010621-6838333321 TDF TDF Mon 1 Dec 25 13.00-15.00

  2 2190101
Computer Programming

(Please bring LAPTOP for this 
3 (3-0-6) Lect. 4 Tue 13.00-16.00 Asst.Prof. Chate Patanothai CP 46 6838010621-6838333321 Tue 23  Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Tue 25 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

  1 Tue 09.00-12.00 Asst.Prof. Chate Patanothai CP 23 6838010621-6838167521

  2 Wed 09.00-12.00 Asst.Prof. Chate Patanothai CP 23 6838181221-6838333321

Wed 08.00-09.00

  Thu 09.00-11.00

  Apipon Methachittipan, Ph.D. ISE

  Chedtha Puncreobutr, Ph.D. MT

  Jirapon Khamwannah, Ph.D MT

  Mon 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics PHYS

  Wed 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics PHYS

  5 Fri 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 23 6838010621-6838167521

  6 Fri 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 23 6838181221-6838333321

3

Tue 23  Sep 25 08.30-11.30 Wed 26 Nov 25 08.30-11.302301107 Calculus I 3 (3-0-6) Lect. 6838010621-683833332146MATHAsst.Prof. Wutichai Chongchitmate, Ph.D.

3 (3-0-6) Lect.
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2190151
Computer Programming 

Laboratory
1 (0-3-0) Lab.

13.00-16.0013.00-16.00

4

7 5501112 Communicative English I

Tue 25 Nov 256

46 6838010621-683833332113.00-16.00Thu15 2189101 Engineering Materials

Fri 26 Sep 25

6838010621-68383333212 46

Fri 28 Nov 25

51

13.00-16.00

Mon 22 Sep 25 13.00-16.00

Thu 27 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Thu 4 Dec 25

8.30-11.302304153 Physics for Engineers 3 (3-0-6) Lect.

3 (2-2-5) Lect.


